

Misc. Case 60/13

T.A. - 176/2011

Order no.75

03-04-2023

Today is fixed for cross-examination of PW-2.

Petitioner files hazirah.

O.P. files two separate lawyer's hazirahs.

O.P. files petition praying for an adjournment on the ground stated therein. Copy served.

To 17-06-23 for cross-examination of PW-2.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,

1st Court, Hooghly(s).